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Biodegradable Bag Making Machine, India

Features of Biodegradable Bag Making Machine 

Monolayer Blown Film Machine Plant

Monolayer  Blown Film Machine is the Right 

option are this equipment offers high speed 

production solution. It is an effective investment 

solution for packing sector as they can get back 

good on return what they spend.

PURPOSE SPECIFIC DESIGN

DURABLE FINISH STANDARDS

LONG WORKING LIFE

EASY MAINTENANCE 

BIODEGRADABLE BLOWN FILM

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL SBS - 35X SBS - 40X SBS - 45X SBS - 55X SBS - 65X

Material to be 
Processed 

Screw Die

Barrel Feed Type

Bag Film Width
Range Film

Tower Height

Machine Nip Roller Size

Die Type

Winders Station Type 
Machine & Main Driver-
Delta make Ac Driver

Connecting Load

Maximum Output

Main Motor

Air Blower

Single station with
1 HP motor & driver

Single station with
1 HP motor & driver

Single station with
1 HP motor & driver

Single station with
1 HP motor & driver

Single station with
1 HP motor & driver

HM/HDPFE/
LDPE/BIO/LD

35 MM

Groove Feed

100 to 400 MM

10-12 Feet

20" Inch

Stationary Die

21 Kw (28 HP)

25 to 30 Kg./Hr

7 HP ABB Brand

3 HP

HM/HDPFE/
LDPE/BIO/LD

40 MM

Groove Feed

150 to 550 MM

10-13 Feet

26" Inch

Stationary Die

29 Kw (39 HP)

30 to 40 Kg./Hr

10 HP AB B Brand

3 HP

HM/HDPFE/
LDPE/BIO/LD

45 MM

Groove Feed

150 to 700 MM

12-14 Feet

32" Inch

Stationary Die

32 Kw (42 HP)

35 to 50 Kg./Hr

15 HP AB B Brand

5 HP

HM/HDPFE/
LDPE/BIO/LD

55 MM

Groove Feed

250 to 800 MM

14-17 Feet

36" Inch

Stationary Die

38 Kw (50 HP)

0 to 65 Kg./Hr

20 HP ABB Brand

7.5 HP

HM/HDPFE/
LDPE/BIO/LD

65 MM

Groove Feed

380 to 1200 MM

16-20 Feet

52" Inch

Stationary Die

53 Kw (70 HP)

70 to 80 Kg./Hr

25 HP ABB Brand

7.5 HP

Liners & Lamination Film for Aluminum Foil
Refuse Bags, Diapers Films, Packaging of Dairy Products
Vegetables, Groceries, Refuse Bags

Shopping Bag, Grocery Bags, T-Shirt Bags Health Care Packaging  & Courier Bag
Garment Bags & Fresh Producing Packaging 
Wrappers for Food Products Laundry 
Green House Films, Packaging of Frozen Food



Top Business Listing & Manufacturer of Manual Two Layer Blown 

Film Plant, Two Layer Blown Film Plant, Semi Automatic Two Layer 

Blown Film Plant suppliers in India.

Two Layer Blown Film Machine has a great demand in 

global market far its wide range of Packaging Products that can be 

produced form it. Two Layer Blown Film Machine is an economical 

solution to create moderate barrier �ilms for Shopping Bag, 

Crop Covers, Carry Bags used in textile section etc. 

Film for Shopping Bags

Film for Liners

Stretch Films

Lamination Films

Biodegradable Films

Two Layer Blown Film Plant

FEATURES APPLICATION 

Manual as well as 
pneumatic screen changer 
Internal Bubble Cooling
Automatic Bubble Cage 
online Thickness 
Monitoring
Surface winders with 
taper Tension Control 

Technical Speci�ication of Two Layer Blown Film Machine

Blown
Film

Line Plant 
Model

Screw
Size

(mm)

Max
Lay Flat
Width

Thickness
Range

(Micron)

Max 
Production

Capacity
(Kg/Per)

Total
Connected

Load
(KW)

Screw
4D

Ratio

Filed
Section

Type

35-45

45-55

55-65

35-45

55-65

750

900

1200

800

1200

20 to 100

20 to 100

20 to 100

20 to 100

20 to 100

55

80

120

90

125

48

58

65

64

75

28:1

28:1

28:1

30:1

30:1

Smooth
Feed 

Smooth
Feed 

Smooth
Feed 

Groove
Feed 

Smooth
Feed 

25

30

35

25

30

20

20

23

20

25

16

18

20

18

24

Blown Film Line Dimension of Plant

Length Width Hight

SBS-S
35-45

SBS-S
45-55

SBS-S
55-65

SBS-S
35-45

SBS-S
55-65



Deals in : Non Woven Bag Making Machines 
Paper Cup Making Machines, All types of Prin�ng 

Machines & Disposable Cup, Plate, Bag and 
many more...

RZ-1, G.F., Gali No. 17, Raghu Nagar
Pankha Road, Opp. Janak Cinema Bus Stand
Landmark Sunny Automobile, New Delhi - 45

+91-9555040777,  8595277985 
+91-8527877798, 9870294217, 8595440777

sbscompany10@gmail.com

www.sbscompany.in          www.sbsmachine.com l 
www.nonwovenmachine.in

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Fully Automatic Double Decker Bottom Seal Bag Making Machine

Biodegradable Bag Punching Machine Granules Mixing Machine

Features :

Easy to Install

High Performance 

Hassle Free Functionality 

Type of Bag 

Usage / Application 

Automation Grade 

Country of Origin 

: Grain Bag & Shopping Bag

: Bottom Sealing Machine

: Fully Automatic 

: Made in India

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

: 60-80 Hg/Hr

: Industrial

: 7.5 KW

Capacity 

Usage / Application 

Power Consumption 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

: 3 Phase

: 2 HP

: Made in India

Motor Phase

Motor Power

Country of Origin

Sealing Cutting Width

Cut Length

Working Cycle

Maine Driver Ac Frequency 3 Phase

Unwinder Drive Ac

Space Requirement 

2000

70-750

1

1

2000

70-150

1

1

L2875*W
1050*H17

50

L2875*W
1150*H17

50

L2875*W
1250*H17

50

L3000*W
1525*H13

80

L3000*W
1525*H13

80

2000

70-150

1

1

2000

90-150

2

1

2000

90-150

2

1

400 550 650 750 850Mm

18" 24" 28" 32" 36"Speci�ication 

Mm

St/Min.

HP

HP

Mm
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