



Small Business Solution

Nothing is Impossible If Passion

Biodegradable PRODUCTS

Making Machines



Biodegradable & Bio-Plastics Products
Manufacturing Business
Glass, Plates & Bags Manufacturing Projects



+91-9555040777
+91-8595277985



sbscompany10@gmail.com



www.sbscompany.in
www.sbsmachine.com



Monolayer Blown Film Machine Plant

Monolayer Blown Film Machine is the Right option are this equipment offers high speed production solution. It is an effective investment solution for packing sector as they can get back good on return what they spend.

Features of Biodegradable Bag Making Machine

PURPOSE SPECIFIC DESIGN

DURABLE FINISH STANDARDS

LONG WORKING LIFE

EASY MAINTENANCE



Biodegradable Bag Making Machine, India

BIODEGRADABLE BLOWN FILM

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL	SBS - 35X	SBS - 40X	SBS - 45X	SBS - 55X	SBS - 65X
Material to be Processed	HM/HDPFE/LDPE/BIO/LD	HM/HDPFE/LDPE/BIO/LD	HM/HDPFE/LDPE/BIO/LD	HM/HDPFE/LDPE/BIO/LD	HM/HDPFE/LDPE/BIO/LD
Screw Die	35 MM	40 MM	45 MM	55 MM	65 MM
Barrel Feed Type	Groove Feed				
Bag Film Width Range Film	100 to 400 MM	150 to 550 MM	150 to 700 MM	250 to 800 MM	380 to 1200 MM
Tower Height	10-12 Feet	10-13 Feet	12-14 Feet	14-17 Feet	16-20 Feet
Machine Nip Roller Size	20" Inch	26" Inch	32" Inch	36" Inch	52" Inch
Die Type	Stationary Die				
Winders Station Type Machine & Main Driver-Delta make Ac Driver	Single station with 1 HP motor & driver	Single station with 1 HP motor & driver	Single station with 1 HP motor & driver	Single station with 1 HP motor & driver	Single station with 1 HP motor & driver
Connecting Load	21 Kw (28 HP)	29 Kw (39 HP)	32 Kw (42 HP)	38 Kw (50 HP)	53 Kw (70 HP)
Maximum Output	25 to 30 Kg./Hr	30 to 40 Kg./Hr	35 to 50 Kg./Hr	0 to 65 Kg./Hr	70 to 80 Kg./Hr
Main Motor	7 HP ABB Brand	10 HP AB B Brand	15 HP AB B Brand	20 HP ABB Brand	25 HP ABB Brand
Air Blower	3 HP	3 HP	5 HP	7.5 HP	7.5 HP

Shopping Bag, Grocery Bags, T-Shirt Bags
Liners & Lamination Film for Aluminum Foil
Refuse Bags, Diapers Films, Packaging of Dairy Products
Vegetables, Groceries, Refuse Bags

Health Care Packaging & Courier Bag
Garment Bags & Fresh Producing Packaging
Wrappers for Food Products Laundry
Green House Films, Packaging of Frozen Food

Two Layer Blown Film Plant

Top Business Listing & Manufacturer of Manual Two Layer Blown Film Plant, Two Layer Blown Film Plant, Semi Automatic Two Layer Blown Film Plant suppliers in India.

Two Layer Blown Film Machine has a great demand in global market for its wide range of Packaging Products that can be produced from it. Two Layer Blown Film Machine is an economical solution to create moderate barrier films for Shopping Bag, Crop Covers, Carry Bags used in textile section etc.



APPLICATION

- Film for Shopping Bags
- Film for Liners
- Stretch Films
- Lamination Films
- Biodegradable Films

FEATURES

- Manual as well as pneumatic screen changer
- Internal Bubble Cooling
- Automatic Bubble Cage online Thickness Monitoring
- Surface winders with taper Tension Control

Technical Specification of Two Layer Blown Film Machine

Blown Film Line Plant Model	Screw Size (mm)	Max Lay Flat Width	Thickness Range (Micron)	Max Production Capacity (Kg/Per)	Total Connected Load (KW)	Screw 4D Ratio	Filed Section Type	Blown Film Line Dimension of Plant		
								Length	Width	Hight
SBS-S 35-45	35-45	750	20 to 100	55	48	28:1	Smooth Feed	25	20	16
SBS-S 45-55	45-55	900	20 to 100	80	58	28:1	Smooth Feed	30	20	18
SBS-S 55-65	55-65	1200	20 to 100	120	65	28:1	Smooth Feed	35	23	20
SBS-S 35-45	35-45	800	20 to 100	90	64	30:1	Groove Feed	25	20	18
SBS-S 55-65	55-65	1200	20 to 100	125	75	30:1	Smooth Feed	30	25	24



Fully Automatic Double Decker Bottom Seal Bag Making Machine

Features :

- Easy to Install
- High Performance
- Hassle Free Functionality



Specification		18"	24"	28"	32"	36"
Sealing Cutting Width	Mm	400	550	650	750	850
Cut Length	Mm	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
Working Cycle	St/Min.	70-750	70-150	70-150	90-150	90-150
Maine Driver Ac Frequency 3 Phase	HP	1	1	1	2	2
Unwinder Drive Ac	HP	1	1	1	1	1
Space Requirement	Mm	L2875*W1050*H1750	L2875*W1150*H1750	L2875*W1250*H1750	L3000*W1525*H1380	L3000*W1525*H1380

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Type of Bag	: Grain Bag & Shopping Bag
Usage / Application	: Bottom Sealing Machine
Automation Grade	: Fully Automatic
Country of Origin	: Made in India

Biodegradable Bag Punching Machine



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Motor Phase	: 3 Phase
Motor Power	: 2 HP
Country of Origin	: Made in India

Granules Mixing Machine



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Capacity	: 60-80 Hg/Hr
Usage / Application	: Industrial
Power Consumption	: 7.5 KW

Small Business Solution

Nothing is Impossible If Passion

Deals in : Non Woven Bag Making Machines
Paper Cup Making Machines, All types of Printing
Machines & Disposable Cup, Plate, Bag and
many more...



RZ-1, G.F., Gali No. 17, Raghu Nagar
Pankha Road, Opp. Janak Cinema Bus Stand
Landmark Sunny Automobile, New Delhi - 45



+91-9555040777, 8595277985

+91-8527877798, 9870294217, 8595440777



sbscompany10@gmail.com

www.sbscompany.in | www.sbsmachine.com
www.nonwovenmachine.in